
Centre for Liturgy 

28 Marda Way, Nollamara  

Western Australia 6061 

 

T: 9207 3350 

E: cfl@perthcatholic.org.au 

R: registrations.cfl@perthcatholic.org.au 

W: liturgy.perthcatholic.org.au 



Liturgical Workshops 2019 

FEBRUARY 
 

Saturday 16 February  
9.30am - 11.30am  

 
Tuesday 19 February 

7.00pm - 9.00pm 
 

MARCH 
Wednesday 20 March 

7.00pm - 9.00pm 
 

APRIL 
Saturday 6 April 

9.30am - 11.30am  

 

MAY 

 
 

Tuesday 7 May  
7.00pm - 9.00pm 

 
Saturday 25 May  

9.30am - 11.30am  
 

JUNE 
 

Wednesday 12 June 
7.00pm - 9.00pm  

 
 

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

 

The following is a list of 

workshops which will be 

conducted in 2019 by the 

Centre for Liturgy. 

 

To register or for further 

information please visit 

our website:  

liturgy.centre.org.au 

 



Liturgical Workshops 2019 

 

 

FEBRUARY 
 

Tuesday 12 February  
7.00pm - 9.00pm 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

MARCH 
Tuesday 26 March 
7.00pm - 9.00pm 

 

 

 

MAY  
Tuesday 14 May 

7.00pm - 9.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 
 

JULY 
Tuesday 2 July 

7.00pm - 9.00pm  
 
 

Proclaimers of the Word 
 

 

MARCH 
 

Saturday 30 March  
9.30am—11.30am 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

Saturday 16 February  

9.30am—12.00pm 

 

JUNE 
Saturday 15 June  

10.00pm - 12.00pm 
 

 

 

 

JUNE 
 

Saturday 29 June   
9.30am—11.30am 

 
 
 
 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Tuesday 24 September  
7.00pm - 9.00pm  

 
 

Communion to the Sick 

Children’s Liturgy of the Word 

Altar Minister Co-Ordinator Training 

AUGUST 
Tuesday 20 August 
7.00pm - 9.00pm 



Liturgical Workshops 2019 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 7 February 
Thursday 14 February 
Thursday 28 February 

Thursday 7 March 
7:00pm- 9.00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Wednesday 20th February 
7.00pm - 9.00pm  

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 

Thursday 16th May  
7.00pm - 9.00pm 

 

 

JUNE 

 

 

 
Wednesday 5th June 

Wednesday 12th June 
Wednesday 19th June 
Wednesday 26th June  

7.00pm - 9.00pm  
 

 

AUGUST 

 

 

 
 

Wednesday 7th August 
7.00pm - 9.00pm  

 

SEPTEMBER 
 
 
 
 

Two Dates  
7.00pm - 9.00pm  

 

 

OCTOBER 

 
Thursday 24 October 

7.00pm - 9.00pm  

Music Resources  
Emphasis on Lent,      

Holy Week and Easter 

Simple Harmonies 
and Music for Small 

Choirs 
Bringing Musicians     

 together in a Liturgical 
Ensemble 

Psalmist Training 
Course 

Four Session Course 

Psalmist Training 
Course 

Four Session Course 

Music Resources 
Emphasis on               

November, Advent and 
Christmas 

Copyright 

MythBusters 

Liturgical Music Workshops 


